
Shop Name:   Dekra MFC Auction House
Tel:   --
Email:   --
Address:   MFC AUCTION HOUSE
M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Report ID:   MAXIA20241101103752
Test Time:   2024-11-01 10:37:52

Technician:   Andrick
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Vehicle Information
--/Volkswagen CV/2H/S1 - Amarok 2010 >/-- Odometer Reading: 142161
VIN: WV1ZZZ2HZDA064136 License Plate: HNJ863FS
Customer Information
Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514
Version: V21.00 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 15 )

System Status/DTC

01 - Engine Control Module 1 3

02 - Transmission electronics 0

03 - Brakes 1 1

08 - Air Conditioning 1

09 - Electronic central electric 7

10 - Parallel parking 2 0

15 - Airbag 0

17 - Instrument cluster 0

19 - Gateway 0

25 - Anti-Theft Immobilizer 0

32 - Lock Electronics 0

56 - Radio 0

61 - Battery Regulation 0

69 - Trailer Function 2

77 - Telephone 1

DTC ( 15 )
01 - Engine Control Module 1 ( 3 DTCs )

DTC Description Status
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P008700 Fuel rail/system pressure - too low Passive/Sporadic

U015500 Lost communication with instrument cluster control unit Passive/Sporadic

P068A00 ECM/PCM Power Relay De-Energized Performance - Too
Early Active/static

03 - Brakes 1 ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

00668:001 Vehicle voltage terminal 30 - Upper limit exceeded Passive/Sporadic

08 - Air Conditioning ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

B108B71 Fresh air recirculation, air flow flap motor ,Actuator stuck Passive/Sporadic

09 - Electronic central electric ( 7 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

03304:008 Return message for right rear door closing condition -
Implausible signal Passive/Sporadic

00446:002 Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Lower limit
not reached Passive/Sporadic

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

01598:000 Drive battery voltage Passive/Sporadic

01134:004 Alarm horn - No signal/communication Active/static

00538:011 Reference voltage - Open circuit Passive/Sporadic

02660:000 Radio Remote control operation not adapted Passive/Sporadic

69 - Trailer Function ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

02564:010 Bulb for left tail light on trailer - Open circuit/short circuit
to B+ Active/static

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

77 - Telephone ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

B105213 Cell phone prep. ctrl. head/emergency call module ,Open
circuit Passive/Sporadic
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Technician Notes
2016595023

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from
the use of this information.


